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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 125 Women, 200m Medley Open
23.02.2025 2 Schnellste Läufe / Fastest Heats Results
MR 2:18.24 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 12.02.2023
DR 2:11.33 WENK, Alexandra Berlin 07.05.2016
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2015

1. WERLER, Philomena 15 TSV Vaterstetten 3:12.38 281 41.88 46.29 59.38 44.83
2. LAI, Hailey 15 All Stars Academy 3:18.52 256 42.52 50.80 57.77 47.43
3. MUSTAFA, Damla 15 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:31.06 213 54.24 55.50 56.30 45.02
4. MITTERUTZNER, Sofia 15 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:41.96 183 51.92 57.24 1:00.05 52.75
5. ZANAROTTO, Greta 15 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:52.72 159 58.48 58.41 1:04.90 50.93

YOB 2014

1. GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa 14 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:52.41 391 36.96 44.12 50.24 41.09
2. FOCKE, Valentina 14 SV Augsburg 1911 2:52.87 388 37.18 46.51 49.25 39.93
3. RIESS, Lara 14 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.03 380 35.78 44.53 53.00 40.72
4. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 14 TSV Schwabmünchen 2:55.90 368 39.61 43.39 54.32 38.58
5. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.14 SV Augsburg 1911 2:58.11 355 39.29 47.64 52.30 38.88
6. STRASSER, Emily 14 TSV Vaterstetten 2:58.46 352 39.62 45.01 55.19 38.64
7. EBERHERR, Julia 14 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:58.74 351 39.31 44.67 54.22 40.54
8. FABER, Emma 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:01.13 337 37.60 48.84 55.46 39.23
9. KABORE, Sarah Wendy 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:04.23 320 39.23 46.68 58.14 40.18

10. JESCHKE, Lucy 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:05.73 313 43.76 46.92 56.38 38.67
11. FRANKE, Julia 14 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:07.90 302 41.27 45.52 58.93 42.18
12. KARPOVA, Oleksandra 14 SV Augsburg 1911 3:09.09 296 40.76 46.50 1:00.56 41.27
13. DIOP, Olivia Mariam 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:09.69 293 44.51 47.78 57.80 39.60
14. LINDE, Lilia 14 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:10.05 292 41.06 50.00 56.59 42.40
15. KELLER, Greta 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:10.31 291 44.72 48.13 55.03 42.43
16. AICHNER, Franziska 14 VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 3:12.00 283 43.22 49.23 57.68 41.87
17. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 14 SV Wacker Burghausen 3:12.55 281 46.22 48.15 56.61 41.57
18. ORTH, Paula 14 TSV Vaterstetten 3:12.96 279 42.52 46.70 1:01.44 42.30
19. BAROWSKI, Victoria 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:15.28 269 45.63 49.81 59.98 39.86
20. VOLGGER, Lena 14 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:16.29 265 39.15 52.81 57.62 46.71
21. ZEH, Amira 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:16.67 263 44.15 50.41 1:00.67 41.44
22. HAGL, Ina 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:22.25 242 46.52 50.72 1:00.86 44.15
23. GERHARDT, Charlotte 14 TSV Vaterstetten 3:25.52 231 44.81 53.61 1:01.77 45.33

YOB 2013

1. WITTIG, Carolin 13 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:45.08 445 37.31 41.87 49.27 36.63
2. VALSESIA, Ylenia 13 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:46.24 436 35.63 44.78 48.98 36.85
3. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 13 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:47.91 423 38.00 44.80 47.59 37.52
4. REISWICH, Veronika 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:48.03 422 36.46 44.60 48.01 38.96
5. LUCHT, Victoria 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:49.35 413 36.06 42.49 51.87 38.93
6. WALTHER, Coralie-Sophie13 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:51.03 400 37.72 45.78 49.30 38.23
7. STADNICHENKO, A. 13 SG Stadtwerke München 2:52.01 394 39.39 43.97 50.66 37.99
8. DIVIS, Karolina 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:55.29 372 37.09 44.79 53.47 39.94
9. NOVY, Lena 13 TV Kempten 2:57.06 361 37.74 47.82 51.57 39.93

10. WEIZEL, Anna 13 SC Wfr. München 2:57.12 361 40.73 44.51 51.38 40.50
11. MARTIN, Victorine 13 SG Stadtwerke München 2:57.75 357 42.49 46.24 51.59 37.43
12. WEIZEL, Lisa 13 SC Wfr. München 2:59.00 349 39.13 45.11 54.89 39.87
13. KOCH, Liana Emma 13 SV Augsburg 1911 3:00.99 338 36.84 49.91 53.37 40.87
14. PALEANI, Emilia 13 SC Wfr. München 3:04.07 321 38.57 48.84 55.99 40.67
15. NEUMANN, Lucy 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:04.10 321 40.46 46.31 57.39 39.94
16. REICHELT, Victoria 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:05.04 316 43.26 46.71 53.77 41.30
17. SCHULZ, Mia 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:05.08 316 41.77 46.69 54.97 41.65
18. HOEFT, Amelie 13 SV Augsburg 1911 3:05.89 312 42.39 47.92 53.85 41.73
19. BAYER, Magdalena 13 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 3:06.32 310 42.46 46.84 54.82 42.20

www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de


ISC Bavaria by PSV EICHSTÄTT Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to PSV Eichstätt e.V. 23.02.2025 13:35 - Page 2

Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 125, Girls, 200m Medley, YOB 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. TODOROVIC, Zona 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling3:06.79 307 43.12 49.72 52.49 41.46
21. VOM STEIN, Mara Iida 13 FW München 3:11.22 286 46.59 46.19 58.29 40.15
22. JANOSEK, Hannah 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling3:11.67 284 41.21 46.91 58.09 45.46
23. DUKARM, Romy-Sofia 13 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 3:13.50 276 41.86 55.05 55.34 41.25
24. PETER, Luisa 13 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 3:18.87 255 45.28 51.61 57.88 44.10
25. DREIER, Natalie 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:23.56 237 47.16 48.92 1:04.14 43.34

YOB 2012

1. GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.54 503 34.67 42.41 44.52 36.94
2. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 12 SC Wfr. München 2:39.14 497 32.76 38.82 49.67 37.89
3. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 12 SSV Bozen 2:39.49 494 33.02 42.73 47.94 35.80
4. STROHMAIER, Kassandra12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:43.44 459 36.99 41.86 47.13 37.46
5. OSTERMAIER, Lena 12 TSV Vaterstetten 2:43.73 457 35.38 43.47 47.80 37.08
6. HEINRICH, Miley 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:44.26 452 36.26 39.14 51.68 37.18
7. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:44.50 450 35.65 41.41 48.76 38.68
8. MAFFIA, Chiara 12 SSV Bozen 2:44.58 450 34.36 43.49 49.34 37.39
9. KAMINSKI, Laura 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:47.04 430 36.81 46.44 46.18 37.61

MILOTZKI, Leonie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:47.04 430 34.16 45.15 50.78 36.95
11. KORUTSCHKA, Melissa 12 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 2:50.29 406 37.37 44.41 49.78 38.73
12. GENZ, Emma Sophie 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:51.84 395 37.63 43.94 51.12 39.15
13. ROUSSINOU, A. 12 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:53.21 386 41.14 43.34 48.53 40.20
14. KALTENECKER, Sara Maria12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.50 377 37.67 45.91 52.21 38.71
15. BOEGL, Emilia 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:54.61 376 36.08 47.87 49.80 40.86
16. CLASSEN, Franziska 12 TSV Vaterstetten 2:55.24 372 39.43 44.35 53.33 38.13
17. NICOLO, Giorgia 12 SSV Bozen 2:56.26 366 34.83 49.51 51.81 40.11
18. ODAU, Elisa 12 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:56.65 363 39.50 47.09 50.64 39.42
19. IWAN, Alina 12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:58.65 351 35.20 47.08 57.62 38.75
20. ZHU, Zoe 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:01.20 337 38.52 46.61 53.72 42.35
21. VOLGGER, Sara 12 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:02.70 328 47.12 43.84 50.15 41.59
22. EICHER, Johanna 12 SV Augsburg 1911 3:06.37 309 41.43 52.91 51.12 40.91
23. GRUNDLER, Marie 12 TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 3:06.94 307 41.17 46.14 56.45 43.18
24. GOVENDER, Aerin 12 TSV Erding 3:08.22 300 40.01 48.00 56.57 43.64
25. STARK, Serafina 12 TSV 1850 Lindau 3:10.21 291 38.76 51.53 56.31 43.61
26. WAN, Zhuo 12 SV Augsburg 1911 3:10.60 289 43.15 47.26 56.69 43.50
27. SCHAA, Johanna 12 TSV Erding 3:15.00 270 43.65 51.88 54.34 45.13

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. BENKLER, Nika 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:29.71 597 31.86 37.28 45.85 34.72
2. ALMEIDA, Pauline 10 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:31.56 576 30.88 38.69 46.36 35.63
3. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:32.49 565 32.69 40.18 44.82 34.80
4. RIESS, Amelie 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:33.11 558 32.08 39.33 45.74 35.96
5. NEKRASOV, V. 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:33.12 558 31.55 41.37 44.58 35.62
6. KLEINERT, Ella 11 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.14 547 34.05 42.02 42.71 35.36
7. BRAUNS, Isabelle Zoe 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.22 546 32.98 41.37 44.54 35.33
8. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 11 SSV Bozen 2:34.42 544 32.49 42.27 44.75 34.91
9. STRECKER, Elisabeth 10 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:34.63 542 32.55 39.51 48.11 34.46

10. BRAUN, Pia 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.66 542 32.92 41.93 44.44 35.37
11. KARANTAKI, Vasiliki 10 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:35.45 534 33.18 42.32 44.63 35.32
12. WIESER, Jana 11 SSV Bozen 2:36.57 522 33.15 40.65 47.10 35.67
13. VASILIC, Emma 11 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:37.37 514 33.62 39.30 47.66 36.79
14. HELL, Leni 11 SSV Bozen 2:37.86 509 33.60 40.24 47.02 37.00
15. MENEGHETTI, Margherita11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:38.78 501 33.05 42.43 46.04 37.26
16. ASTER, Hannah 11 SSV Bozen 2:39.08 498 32.09 43.10 46.28 37.61
17. MONIGHETTI, Gaia 11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:40.19 488 33.58 44.16 46.53 35.92
18. FLORINTA, Sofia 11 SS-8 Chisinau 2:40.43 485 34.74 43.84 46.40 35.45
19. SCHMID, Lilli 11 SSV Bozen 2:40.54 484 33.88 42.12 48.72 35.82
20. BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie10 SC Wfr. München 2:41.72 474 33.62 42.27 47.41 38.42
21. HAGGENMUELLER, A. 10 TV Kempten 2:42.11 470 33.92 45.11 44.46 38.62
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 125, Girls, 200m Medley, YOB 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. DIETRICH, Malin 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:43.30 460 33.73 44.27 50.02 35.28
23. LEMLE, Felizia 11 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:44.57 450 34.61 42.74 49.32 37.90
24. PLATZER, Leonie 11 SC Wfr. München 2:44.77 448 34.99 45.35 47.21 37.22
25. HOFMANN, Sophia 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.44 443 34.28 45.96 46.64 38.56

HORSTMANN, Lenya 10 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.44 443 36.22 43.04 50.14 36.04
27. JUNGE, Pia 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.68 441 38.03 43.32 46.78 37.55
28. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 11 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:46.75 432 35.37 43.94 49.36 38.08
29. LULSEGED, Elmercy 11 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:49.02 415 35.98 43.82 50.74 38.48
30. ETXEZARRETA, Magdala 10 Panevezio Zemyna 2:52.26 392 36.22 45.44 51.11 39.49
31. MIKULIC, Raffaela 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:52.53 390 37.72 42.88 54.10 37.83
32. BECKERS, Lilith Naja 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:53.75 382 36.68 45.58 53.56 37.93
33. WALKMANN, Theresa 11 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:53.97 381 38.04 47.13 51.28 37.52
34. NIBLER, Sophie 11 SC Wfr. München 2:54.24 379 36.63 46.25 54.33 37.03
35. MAKHMADIYAROVA, K. 11 RSC Childr. & Youth Sports School2:54.77 375 36.22 45.66 53.15 39.74
36. DURANTE, Amanda 11 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.2:55.52 370 38.89 44.96 52.04 39.63
37. PUCCINELLI, Marika 11 SSV Bozen 2:57.70 357 36.85 47.42 53.55 39.88
38. BELZ, Clara 11 TSV Erding 2:58.10 355 37.51 46.07 52.80 41.72
39. WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia11 SSV Bozen 2:58.88 350 37.00 46.87 56.63 38.38
40. LEONHARDT, Lydia 11 DJK Sportbund München 3:01.08 337 37.83 44.35 56.70 42.20
41. SPICKER, Laura 11 Schwimmteam Neusäß 3:01.60 334 38.64 47.42 54.81 40.73
42. STEIN, Mia 10 WSF Beilngries 3:04.10 321 39.17 46.21 59.16 39.56
43. BILLICH, Anne 10 TV Kempten 3:04.80 317 40.86 44.71 56.38 42.85
44. HEUSCHMID, Paulina 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:09.62 294 37.60 47.51 59.11 45.40

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.81 660 32.03 38.67 42.42 31.69
2. PETER, Michelle 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:25.01 657 31.50 38.77 40.50 34.24
3. KOLBMANN, Mira 09 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:25.87 646 30.94 37.59 41.70 35.64
4. ABLOVATSKAIA, A. 08 SS-8 Chisinau 2:28.73 609 31.82 37.43 44.76 34.72
5. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:30.62 587 32.18 38.70 44.71 35.03
6. LOETSCHER, Martha 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:31.19 580 33.07 38.48 45.12 34.52
7. WERY, Mathilda 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:35.01 538 33.39 38.13 45.67 37.82
8. TRAISE, Alexandra 08 SC Regensburg 2:35.63 532 33.76 41.62 45.75 34.50
9. PRIMORAC, Carla 08 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:37.96 508 33.95 40.95 47.46 35.60

10. KOOP, Emilia 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.25 506 34.63 42.30 43.40 37.92
11. KALTENECKER, M. 09 DJK Sportbund München 2:38.50 503 34.00 41.72 46.10 36.68
12. HOELZER, Antonia 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:41.56 475 36.18 39.53 50.06 35.79
13. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:41.76 473 33.72 42.39 48.65 37.00
14. PFEUFFER, Ida 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:42.59 466 34.37 44.16 49.38 34.68
15. GOTO, Melina 09 DJK Sportbund München 2:43.32 460 32.83 44.61 48.58 37.30
16. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:44.62 449 33.94 44.92 49.66 36.10
17. BERSCH, Helena 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:46.80 432 34.21 44.25 47.79 40.55
18. ZOECKLER, Lilly 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:51.89 395 34.97 49.48 48.17 39.27
19. COMTESSE, Sandra 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:53.55 383 36.63 44.97 53.10 38.85
20. KEHR, Alina 09 TSV Erding 2:59.87 344 41.36 45.67 50.59 42.25
21. WALTHER, Mara Malin 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 3:04.49 319 36.24 49.11 58.08 41.06

2007 and older

1. WOELTINGER, Natalie 00 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:28.49 612 33.02 39.48 41.51 34.48
2. SIGMUND, Emily 05 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:34.05 548 32.83 40.16 44.06 37.00
3. HORSTMANN, Sophia 06 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:37.04 517 32.67 42.00 48.40 33.97
4. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.07 SV Augsburg 1911 2:37.89 509 33.16 40.97 46.66 37.10
5. BRAZ, Sofia 07 Clip Teams AD 2:37.93 509 32.00 41.00 46.99 37.94
6. DINKEL, Anna 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:41.50 476 35.08 41.55 47.36 37.51
7. FORSTER, Sophia 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:41.79 473 34.67 44.38 45.79 36.95
8. HATIL, Ayla 06 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:44.52 450 35.13 44.94 46.35 38.10
9. VAN DE KUILEN, Eleonora07 SC Wfr. München 2:52.22 392 35.68 44.55 53.26 38.73

10. SEGERER, Anna 05 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:53.96 381 39.28 44.63 53.34 36.71
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 125, Women, 200m Medley, 2007 and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. LEEB, Lena 07 TSV Erding 2:55.80 369 35.87 45.14 54.66 40.13
12. KNORR, Sophie 00 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:56.47 365 37.35 46.85 53.56 38.71
13. RILL, Annafrieda 07 TV Kempten 2:56.49 364 36.98 45.53 54.05 39.93
14. CANGL, Katharina 07 DJK Sportbund München 3:26.38 228 49.82 55.82 54.98 45.76

Open

1. HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.81 660 32.03 38.67 42.42 31.69
2. PETER, Michelle 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:25.01 657 31.50 38.77 40.50 34.24
3. KOLBMANN, Mira 09 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:25.87 646 30.94 37.59 41.70 35.64
4. WOELTINGER, Natalie 00 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:28.49 612 33.02 39.48 41.51 34.48
5. ABLOVATSKAIA, A. 08 SS-8 Chisinau 2:28.73 609 31.82 37.43 44.76 34.72
6. BENKLER, Nika 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:29.71 597 31.86 37.28 45.85 34.72
7. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:30.62 587 32.18 38.70 44.71 35.03
8. LOETSCHER, Martha 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:31.19 580 33.07 38.48 45.12 34.52
9. ALMEIDA, Pauline 10 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:31.56 576 30.88 38.69 46.36 35.63

10. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:32.49 565 32.69 40.18 44.82 34.80
11. RIESS, Amelie 11 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:33.11 558 32.08 39.33 45.74 35.96
12. NEKRASOV, V. 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:33.12 558 31.55 41.37 44.58 35.62
13. SIGMUND, Emily 05 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:34.05 548 32.83 40.16 44.06 37.00
14. KLEINERT, Ella 11 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.14 547 34.05 42.02 42.71 35.36
15. BRAUNS, Isabelle Zoe 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.22 546 32.98 41.37 44.54 35.33
16. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 11 SSV Bozen 2:34.42 544 32.49 42.27 44.75 34.91
17. STRECKER, Elisabeth 10 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:34.63 542 32.55 39.51 48.11 34.46
18. BRAUN, Pia 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.66 542 32.92 41.93 44.44 35.37
19. WERY, Mathilda 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:35.01 538 33.39 38.13 45.67 37.82
20. KARANTAKI, Vasiliki 10 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:35.45 534 33.18 42.32 44.63 35.32
21. TRAISE, Alexandra 08 SC Regensburg 2:35.63 532 33.76 41.62 45.75 34.50
22. WIESER, Jana 11 SSV Bozen 2:36.57 522 33.15 40.65 47.10 35.67
23. HORSTMANN, Sophia 06 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:37.04 517 32.67 42.00 48.40 33.97
24. VASILIC, Emma 11 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:37.37 514 33.62 39.30 47.66 36.79
25. HELL, Leni 11 SSV Bozen 2:37.86 509 33.60 40.24 47.02 37.00
26. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.07 SV Augsburg 1911 2:37.89 509 33.16 40.97 46.66 37.10
27. BRAZ, Sofia 07 Clip Teams AD 2:37.93 509 32.00 41.00 46.99 37.94
28. PRIMORAC, Carla 08 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:37.96 508 33.95 40.95 47.46 35.60
29. KOOP, Emilia 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.25 506 34.63 42.30 43.40 37.92
30. KALTENECKER, M. 09 DJK Sportbund München 2:38.50 503 34.00 41.72 46.10 36.68
31. GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.54 503 34.67 42.41 44.52 36.94
32. MENEGHETTI, Margherita11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:38.78 501 33.05 42.43 46.04 37.26
33. ASTER, Hannah 11 SSV Bozen 2:39.08 498 32.09 43.10 46.28 37.61
34. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 12 SC Wfr. München 2:39.14 497 32.76 38.82 49.67 37.89
35. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 12 SSV Bozen 2:39.49 494 33.02 42.73 47.94 35.80
36. MONIGHETTI, Gaia 11 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:40.19 488 33.58 44.16 46.53 35.92
37. FLORINTA, Sofia 11 SS-8 Chisinau 2:40.43 485 34.74 43.84 46.40 35.45
38. SCHMID, Lilli 11 SSV Bozen 2:40.54 484 33.88 42.12 48.72 35.82
39. DINKEL, Anna 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:41.50 476 35.08 41.55 47.36 37.51
40. HOELZER, Antonia 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:41.56 475 36.18 39.53 50.06 35.79
41. BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie10 SC Wfr. München 2:41.72 474 33.62 42.27 47.41 38.42
42. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:41.76 473 33.72 42.39 48.65 37.00
43. FORSTER, Sophia 07 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:41.79 473 34.67 44.38 45.79 36.95
44. HAGGENMUELLER, A. 10 TV Kempten 2:42.11 470 33.92 45.11 44.46 38.62
45. PFEUFFER, Ida 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:42.59 466 34.37 44.16 49.38 34.68
46. DIETRICH, Malin 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:43.30 460 33.73 44.27 50.02 35.28
47. GOTO, Melina 09 DJK Sportbund München 2:43.32 460 32.83 44.61 48.58 37.30
48. STROHMAIER, Kassandra12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:43.44 459 36.99 41.86 47.13 37.46
49. OSTERMAIER, Lena 12 TSV Vaterstetten 2:43.73 457 35.38 43.47 47.80 37.08
50. HEINRICH, Miley 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:44.26 452 36.26 39.14 51.68 37.18
51. KARASEK, Anna-Lena 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:44.50 450 35.65 41.41 48.76 38.68
52. HATIL, Ayla 06 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:44.52 450 35.13 44.94 46.35 38.10
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53. LEMLE, Felizia 11 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:44.57 450 34.61 42.74 49.32 37.90
54. MAFFIA, Chiara 12 SSV Bozen 2:44.58 450 34.36 43.49 49.34 37.39
55. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:44.62 449 33.94 44.92 49.66 36.10
56. PLATZER, Leonie 11 SC Wfr. München 2:44.77 448 34.99 45.35 47.21 37.22
57. WITTIG, Carolin 13 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:45.08 445 37.31 41.87 49.27 36.63
58. HOFMANN, Sophia 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.44 443 34.28 45.96 46.64 38.56

HORSTMANN, Lenya 10 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.44 443 36.22 43.04 50.14 36.04
60. JUNGE, Pia 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:45.68 441 38.03 43.32 46.78 37.55
61. VALSESIA, Ylenia 13 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto2:46.24 436 35.63 44.78 48.98 36.85
62. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 11 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:46.75 432 35.37 43.94 49.36 38.08
63. BERSCH, Helena 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:46.80 432 34.21 44.25 47.79 40.55
64. KAMINSKI, Laura 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:47.04 430 36.81 46.44 46.18 37.61

MILOTZKI, Leonie 12 SG Stadtwerke München 2:47.04 430 34.16 45.15 50.78 36.95
66. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 13 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:47.91 423 38.00 44.80 47.59 37.52
67. REISWICH, Veronika 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:48.03 422 36.46 44.60 48.01 38.96
68. LULSEGED, Elmercy 11 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:49.02 415 35.98 43.82 50.74 38.48
69. LUCHT, Victoria 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:49.35 413 36.06 42.49 51.87 38.93
70. KORUTSCHKA, Melissa 12 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 2:50.29 406 37.37 44.41 49.78 38.73
71. WALTHER, Coralie-Sophie13 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:51.03 400 37.72 45.78 49.30 38.23
72. GENZ, Emma Sophie 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:51.84 395 37.63 43.94 51.12 39.15
73. ZOECKLER, Lilly 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:51.89 395 34.97 49.48 48.17 39.27
74. STADNICHENKO, A. 13 SG Stadtwerke München 2:52.01 394 39.39 43.97 50.66 37.99
75. VAN DE KUILEN, Eleonora07 SC Wfr. München 2:52.22 392 35.68 44.55 53.26 38.73
76. ETXEZARRETA, Magdala 10 Panevezio Zemyna 2:52.26 392 36.22 45.44 51.11 39.49
77. GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa 14 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:52.41 391 36.96 44.12 50.24 41.09
78. MIKULIC, Raffaela 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:52.53 390 37.72 42.88 54.10 37.83
79. FOCKE, Valentina 14 SV Augsburg 1911 2:52.87 388 37.18 46.51 49.25 39.93
80. ROUSSINOU, A. 12 Panionios G.S.S. 1980 2:53.21 386 41.14 43.34 48.53 40.20
81. COMTESSE, Sandra 09 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:53.55 383 36.63 44.97 53.10 38.85
82. BECKERS, Lilith Naja 10 DJK Sportbund München 2:53.75 382 36.68 45.58 53.56 37.93
83. SEGERER, Anna 05 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:53.96 381 39.28 44.63 53.34 36.71
84. WALKMANN, Theresa 11 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:53.97 381 38.04 47.13 51.28 37.52
85. RIESS, Lara 14 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.03 380 35.78 44.53 53.00 40.72
86. NIBLER, Sophie 11 SC Wfr. München 2:54.24 379 36.63 46.25 54.33 37.03
87. KALTENECKER, Sara Maria12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:54.50 377 37.67 45.91 52.21 38.71
88. BOEGL, Emilia 12 SV Augsburg 1911 2:54.61 376 36.08 47.87 49.80 40.86
89. MAKHMADIYAROVA, K. 11 RSC Childr. & Youth Sports School2:54.77 375 36.22 45.66 53.15 39.74
90. CLASSEN, Franziska 12 TSV Vaterstetten 2:55.24 372 39.43 44.35 53.33 38.13
91. DIVIS, Karolina 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:55.29 372 37.09 44.79 53.47 39.94
92. DURANTE, Amanda 11 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.2:55.52 370 38.89 44.96 52.04 39.63
93. LEEB, Lena 07 TSV Erding 2:55.80 369 35.87 45.14 54.66 40.13
94. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 14 TSV Schwabmünchen 2:55.90 368 39.61 43.39 54.32 38.58
95. NICOLO, Giorgia 12 SSV Bozen 2:56.26 366 34.83 49.51 51.81 40.11
96. KNORR, Sophie 00 SSG 81 Erlangen 2:56.47 365 37.35 46.85 53.56 38.71
97. RILL, Annafrieda 07 TV Kempten 2:56.49 364 36.98 45.53 54.05 39.93
98. ODAU, Elisa 12 Schwimmteam Neusäß 2:56.65 363 39.50 47.09 50.64 39.42
99. NOVY, Lena 13 TV Kempten 2:57.06 361 37.74 47.82 51.57 39.93

100. WEIZEL, Anna 13 SC Wfr. München 2:57.12 361 40.73 44.51 51.38 40.50
101. PUCCINELLI, Marika 11 SSV Bozen 2:57.70 357 36.85 47.42 53.55 39.88
102. MARTIN, Victorine 13 SG Stadtwerke München 2:57.75 357 42.49 46.24 51.59 37.43
103. BELZ, Clara 11 TSV Erding 2:58.10 355 37.51 46.07 52.80 41.72
104. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, E.14 SV Augsburg 1911 2:58.11 355 39.29 47.64 52.30 38.88
105. STRASSER, Emily 14 TSV Vaterstetten 2:58.46 352 39.62 45.01 55.19 38.64
106. IWAN, Alina 12 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:58.65 351 35.20 47.08 57.62 38.75
107. EBERHERR, Julia 14 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:58.74 351 39.31 44.67 54.22 40.54
108. WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia11 SSV Bozen 2:58.88 350 37.00 46.87 56.63 38.38
109. WEIZEL, Lisa 13 SC Wfr. München 2:59.00 349 39.13 45.11 54.89 39.87
110. KEHR, Alina 09 TSV Erding 2:59.87 344 41.36 45.67 50.59 42.25
111. KOCH, Liana Emma 13 SV Augsburg 1911 3:00.99 338 36.84 49.91 53.37 40.87
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112. LEONHARDT, Lydia 11 DJK Sportbund München 3:01.08 337 37.83 44.35 56.70 42.20
113. FABER, Emma 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:01.13 337 37.60 48.84 55.46 39.23
114. ZHU, Zoe 12 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:01.20 337 38.52 46.61 53.72 42.35
115. SPICKER, Laura 11 Schwimmteam Neusäß 3:01.60 334 38.64 47.42 54.81 40.73
116. VOLGGER, Sara 12 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:02.70 328 47.12 43.84 50.15 41.59
117. PALEANI, Emilia 13 SC Wfr. München 3:04.07 321 38.57 48.84 55.99 40.67
118. NEUMANN, Lucy 13 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:04.10 321 40.46 46.31 57.39 39.94

STEIN, Mia 10 WSF Beilngries 3:04.10 321 39.17 46.21 59.16 39.56
120. KABORE, Sarah Wendy 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:04.23 320 39.23 46.68 58.14 40.18
121. WALTHER, Mara Malin 09 SSG 81 Erlangen 3:04.49 319 36.24 49.11 58.08 41.06
122. BILLICH, Anne 10 TV Kempten 3:04.80 317 40.86 44.71 56.38 42.85
123. REICHELT, Victoria 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:05.04 316 43.26 46.71 53.77 41.30
124. SCHULZ, Mia 13 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:05.08 316 41.77 46.69 54.97 41.65
125. JESCHKE, Lucy 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:05.73 313 43.76 46.92 56.38 38.67
126. HOEFT, Amelie 13 SV Augsburg 1911 3:05.89 312 42.39 47.92 53.85 41.73
127. BAYER, Magdalena 13 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 3:06.32 310 42.46 46.84 54.82 42.20
128. EICHER, Johanna 12 SV Augsburg 1911 3:06.37 309 41.43 52.91 51.12 40.91
129. TODOROVIC, Zona 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling3:06.79 307 43.12 49.72 52.49 41.46
130. GRUNDLER, Marie 12 TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 3:06.94 307 41.17 46.14 56.45 43.18
131. FRANKE, Julia 14 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:07.90 302 41.27 45.52 58.93 42.18
132. GOVENDER, Aerin 12 TSV Erding 3:08.22 300 40.01 48.00 56.57 43.64
133. KARPOVA, Oleksandra 14 SV Augsburg 1911 3:09.09 296 40.76 46.50 1:00.56 41.27
134. HEUSCHMID, Paulina 10 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:09.62 294 37.60 47.51 59.11 45.40
135. DIOP, Olivia Mariam 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:09.69 293 44.51 47.78 57.80 39.60
136. LINDE, Lilia 14 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:10.05 292 41.06 50.00 56.59 42.40
137. STARK, Serafina 12 TSV 1850 Lindau 3:10.21 291 38.76 51.53 56.31 43.61
138. KELLER, Greta 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:10.31 291 44.72 48.13 55.03 42.43
139. WAN, Zhuo 12 SV Augsburg 1911 3:10.60 289 43.15 47.26 56.69 43.50
140. VOM STEIN, Mara Iida 13 FW München 3:11.22 286 46.59 46.19 58.29 40.15
141. JANOSEK, Hannah 13 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling3:11.67 284 41.21 46.91 58.09 45.46
142. AICHNER, Franziska 14 VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 3:12.00 283 43.22 49.23 57.68 41.87
143. WERLER, Philomena 15 TSV Vaterstetten 3:12.38 281 41.88 46.29 59.38 44.83
144. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 14 SV Wacker Burghausen 3:12.55 281 46.22 48.15 56.61 41.57
145. ORTH, Paula 14 TSV Vaterstetten 3:12.96 279 42.52 46.70 1:01.44 42.30
146. DUKARM, Romy-Sofia 13 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 3:13.50 276 41.86 55.05 55.34 41.25
147. SCHAA, Johanna 12 TSV Erding 3:15.00 270 43.65 51.88 54.34 45.13
148. BAROWSKI, Victoria 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:15.28 269 45.63 49.81 59.98 39.86
149. VOLGGER, Lena 14 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:16.29 265 39.15 52.81 57.62 46.71
150. ZEH, Amira 14 SG Stadtwerke München 3:16.67 263 44.15 50.41 1:00.67 41.44
151. LAI, Hailey 15 All Stars Academy 3:18.52 256 42.52 50.80 57.77 47.43
152. PETER, Luisa 13 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 3:18.87 255 45.28 51.61 57.88 44.10
153. HAGL, Ina 14 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:22.25 242 46.52 50.72 1:00.86 44.15
154. DREIER, Natalie 13 SG Stadtwerke München 3:23.56 237 47.16 48.92 1:04.14 43.34
155. GERHARDT, Charlotte 14 TSV Vaterstetten 3:25.52 231 44.81 53.61 1:01.77 45.33
156. CANGL, Katharina 07 DJK Sportbund München 3:26.38 228 49.82 55.82 54.98 45.76
157. MUSTAFA, Damla 15 1.FCN Schwimmen 3:31.06 213 54.24 55.50 56.30 45.02
158. MITTERUTZNER, Sofia 15 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:41.96 183 51.92 57.24 1:00.05 52.75
159. ZANAROTTO, Greta 15 Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing3:52.72 159 58.48 58.41 1:04.90 50.93
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